
MEDTRONIC ENGINEERING AND INNOVATION CENTER PRIVATE LIMITED
3rd & 4th Floor, Unit-2, Block-1, BSR IT/ITES SEZ, Nanakramguda Village

Serilingampally Mandal, Ranga Reddy District, Hyderabad, 500008

HOLD/LEFT PAY SLIP FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2023

CODE 478627

NAME MR. BHARGAV SARMA YELLAYI 

DATE OF JOINING 13-Jul-2020

BANK ICICI BANK

BANK A/C. NO. 004801595635

COSTCENTRE 800376

LOCATION HYDERABAD

Work day ID 478627

DEPARTMENT SI-BOULDER

DESIGNATION LEAD ENGINEER - R&D

PAN AFOPY2942Q

EPF NO. AP/HY/72591/10562

UAN 100063464988

MONTH DAYS 28

PAID DAYS 13

LEAVE ENCASH DAYS 32.26

E A R N I N G S D E D U C T I O N S

DESCRIPTION ACTUAL EARNED *ARREAR YTD DESCRIPTION DEDUCTION YTD

BASIC 62,186.00 0.00 28,872.00 633,770.00
HRA 31,093.00 0.00 14,436.00 316,885.00
SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 77,795.00 0.00 36,119.00 791,053.00
BONUS - 0.00 134,709.00
LEAVE-EN-CASHMENT - 66,871.00 66,871.00
SODEXO 1,100.00 0.00 511.00 11,511.00
AWARD - 0.00 53,779.00
MED_INS 500.00 0.00 232.00 5,232.00
LTA_ALL 5,000.00 0.00 2,321.00 52,321.00
PERDIEM - 0.00 187,150.00
HYBRID 750.00 0.00 348.00 7,848.00

PROVIDENT FUND 3,465.00 76,051.00
LABOUR WELFARE FUND 0.00 2.00
INCOME TAX 20,864.00 330,705.00
PROFESSIONAL TAX 200.00 2,200.00
SODEXO DED 511.00 11,511.00
ACCRUED_SAL 124,670.00 124,670.00

TOTAL EARNINGS 149,710.00 TOTAL DEDUCTIONS 149,710.00

TOTAL EARNINGS - TOTAL DEDUCTIONS 0.00

Note :- This is an electronically generated statement hence does not require any signature.



MEDTRONIC ENGINEERING AND INNOVATION CENTER PRIVATE LIMITED
3rd & 4th Floor, Unit-2, Block-1, BSR IT/ITES SEZ, Nanakramguda Village

Serilingampally Mandal, Ranga Reddy District, Hyderabad, 500008

Note :- This is an electronically generated statement hence does not require any signature.

INCOME TAX WORKSHEET FROM 01-APR-2022 TO 31-MAR-2023

CODE 478627 PAN AFOPY2942Q

NAME MR. BHARGAV SARMA YELLAYI DATE OF JOINING 13/07/2020

TAX OPTION OLD TAX REGIME

EARNINGS

DESCRIPTION GROSS EXEMPT TAXABLE

BASIC 633,770.00 633,770.00

HRA 316,885.00 316,885.00

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 791,053.00 791,053.00

BONUS 134,709.00 134,709.00

LEAVE-EN-CASHMENT 66,871.00 35,778.00 31,093.00

SODEXO 11,511.00 11,511.00 0.00

AWARD 53,779.00 53,779.00

MED_INS 5,232.00 5,232.00

LTA_ALL 52,321.00 52,321.00

PERDIEM 187,150.00 187,150.00

HYBRID 7,848.00 7,848.00

GROSS SALARY 2,213,840.00

DEDUCTIONS UNDER SECTION 16

LESS :

STANDARD DEDUCTION 50,000.00
PROFESSIONAL TAX 2,200.00
TOTAL ELIGIBLE PROFESSIONAL TAX DEDUCTION 2,200.00

TAXABLE GROSS SALARY 2,161,640.00

ADD : -

LESS :

LOSS FROM SELF OCCUPIED HOUSE PROPERTY 200,000.00

TOTAL ELIGIBLE LOSS ON HOUSE PROPERTY 200,000.00

DEDUCTIONS UNDER CHAPTER VI A

SECTION 80C , 80CCC AND 80CCD INVESTMENT BENEFIT

P P F 70,000.00

PF_VPF 76,051.00

PRINCIPAL OF HOUSING LOAN 92,994.00

TOTAL OF INVESTMENT U/S 80C 239,045.00 150,000.00

OTHER SECTIONS UNDER CHAPTER VI A

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS UNDER CHAPTER VI A 150,000.00

TAXABLE INCOME 1,811,640.00

TAX RATE FOR THIS MONTH 30.00

INCOME TAX LIABILITY (refer detailed tax calculation below) 355,992.00

NET TAX 355,992.00

HEALTH AND EDUCATION CESS 14,240.00

TOTAL TAX PAYABLE 370,232.00

CURRENT EMPLOYER TAX 309,841.00

TAX DEDUCTED TILL LAST MONTH 309,841.00

TAX TO BE DEDUCTED 60,391.00

ONE TIME TAX 20,864.00

OTHER THAN ONE TIME 39,527.00

TAX FOR THIS MONTH 20,864.00

AVERAGE TAX PER MONTH 19,764.00

OTHER DETAILS & CALCULATIONS

YOUR CALCULATION IS BASED ON THE ACTUAL PROOFS SUBMITTED BY YOU.



SLAB WISE TAX CALCULATION

INCOME RANGE FROM INCOME RANGE TO TAXABLE INCOME TAX RATE TAX

0.00 250000.00 250000.00 0.00 0.00

250000.00 500000.00 250000.00 5.00 12500.00

500000.00 1000000.00 500000.00 20.00 100000.00

1000000.00 1811640.00 811640.00 30.00 243492.00

TOTAL TAX 355992.00




